
14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Mariette 

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Timo Näätänen SSG 94 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 5 4 1

2 Pekka Paatinen SSG 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 2 8 0

3 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 60 3 5 2

4 Tapio Leppänen LeA 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 65 3 5 2

5 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 5 2 7 1

6 Tarmo Ansamaa TSA 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 2 6 2

7 Sakari Viertola SSG 90 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 1 8 1

8 Kai Karppinen VarkA 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 5 2 4 3

9 Eino Koivu LeA 85 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 2 2 5

10 Juha Hautamäki LeA 84 10 10 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 4 2 0 8

11 Pentti Kataja SaSA 84 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 5 4 1 4 3

12 Marko Ekman TSA 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 1 3 4

13 Ari LempiäinenTSA 83 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 3 1 2

14 Erkki Lehtonen TSA 82 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 1 1 4 2

15 Ari Menna NoSA 81 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 6 5 3 0 1 5 0

16 Matti Lehto TSA 79 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 4 2 3 1

17 V-P Karvinen OrivA 79 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 0 2 5

18 Jaska Sarlin SSG 74 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 4 3 2 0 2 2 1

19 Hannu Rantala SaSA 7 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Kuchenreuter 

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 4 0

2 Tarmo Ansamaa TSA 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 4 6 0

3 Kai Karppinen VarkA 93 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 3 7 0

4 Ari LempiäinenTSA 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 5 3 6 1

5 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 2 8 0

6 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 2 8 0

7 Tapio Leppänen LeA 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 3 5 2

8 Ari Menna NoSA 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 5 3 5 2

9 Marko Ekman TSA 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 6 2 7 1

10 Timo Näätänen SSG 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 2 7 1

11 Eino Koivu LeA 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 1 7 2

12 Pekka Paatinen SSG 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 1 7 2

13 Erkki Lehtonen TSA 88 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 3 3 3 3

14 Juha Hautamäki LeA 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 3 2 5 2

15 V-P Karvinen OrivA 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 2 5 2

16 Jaska Sarlin SSG 84 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 4 2 1 4 3

17 Pentti Kataja SaSA 84 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 5 4



14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Cominazzo

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Hannu Jyrä SaSA 92 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 2 8 0

2 Juha Hautamäki LeA 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 1 7 2

3 Jukka Päärnilä SSG 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 1 5 4

4 Ari Salin SSG 84 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 1 5 2

5 Ari LempiäinenTSA 83 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 4 4 1 4 2

6 Tarmo Ansamaa TSA 81 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 5 5 0 0 5 2

7 Pekka Paatinen SSG 79 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 1 3 1

8 Erkki Lehtonen TSA 75 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 4 3 0 0 6

9 Timo Näätänen SSG 75 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 5 5 2 1 0 0 2 5

10 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 69 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 4 4 3 3 1 1 2



14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Vetterli

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Sakari Viertola SSG 96 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 6 4 0

2 Heikki Heikkilä LeA 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 6 0

3 Juha Hautamäki LeA 92 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 4 2

4 Ari Salin SSG 91 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 4 4 4 1

5 Pertti Aho TSA 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 4 1 3 5 2

6 Markku Rantala SSG 88 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 3 2 5

7 Jaska Sarlin SSG 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 2 4 3

8 Antero Mustamäki SSG 87 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 2 3 5

9 Lauri Huhta SSG 83 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 2 2 3

10 Pentti Kataja SaSA 82 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 1 3 4

11 Eino Koivu LeA 81 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 0 2 2 2

12 Janita Halonen SSG 80 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 0 4 2

13 Hannu Rantala SaSA 73 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 4 4 3 1 1 1



14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Minie

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Antero Mustamäki SSG 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 2 5 2

2 Timo Näätänen SSG 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 2 4 4

3 Pentti Ukkonen BS-PA 81 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 1 3 3

4 Erkki Seppälä SSG 73 10 10 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 2 1 1



14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Whitworth

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Timo Näätänen SSG 97 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 7 3 0

2 Antero Mustamäki SSG 94 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 4 6 0

3 Janita Halonen SSG 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 2 6 2

4 Reijo Näätänen SSG 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 1 7 2

5 Erkki Seppälä SSG 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 1 2 5

6 Markku Rantala SSG 53 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2



14.8.2011 TSA:n XXIV Mustaruutikisat, Halikko

Miquelet

Sijoitus Nimi seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Kasa 10 9 8

1 Antero Mustamäki SSG 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 2 6 2

2 Ari Salin SSG 88 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 2 4 4

3 Sakari Viertola SSG 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 2 4 3

4 Timo Näätänen SSG 87 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 5 1 5 4

5 Lauri Huhta SSG 84 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 1 4

6 Reijo Näätänen SSG 73 9 8 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 0 1 5

7 Ari Lempiäinen TSA 71 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 1 1 2

8 Pertti Aho TSA 66 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 3 2 0 1 2

 


